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Champions League 2008-09 Matchday

Sources: UEFA, Infostrada Sports

Previous meetings SEP 30 MATCHES

2

OCT 1 MATCHES

W-D-L F-A Pts
AaB Aalborg -
Manchester Utd
First meeting
Villareal -
Celtic
W1-D1-L0

Man Utd

Villareal

Celtic

AaB

0-1-0

0-1-0

0-1-0

0-1-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

1
1
1
1

Arsenal -
Porto
W1-D1-L0
Fenerbahce -
Dinamo Kyiv
W0-D1-L1

Zenit -
Real Madrid
First meeting
BATE Borisov -
Juventus
First meeting

Porto

Arsenal

Dinamo

Fenerbahce

1-0-0

0-1-0

0-1-0

0-0-1

3-1

1-1

1-1

1-3

3
1
1
0

W-D-L F-A Pts
Fiorentina -
Steaua
First meeting
Bayern - Lyon
W1-D1-L2

Bayern

Fiorentina

Lyon

Steaua

1-0-0

0-1-0

0-1-0

0-0-1

1-0

2-2

2-2

0-1

3
1
1
0

Real

Juventus

Zenit

BATE

1-0-0

1-0-0

0-0-1

0-0-1

2-0

1-0

0-1

0-2

3
3
0
0

CFR Cluj -
Chelsea
First meeting
Bordeaux -
AS Roma
W0-D0-L2

Chelsea

CFR

Roma

Bordeaux

1-0-0

1-0-0

0-0-1

0-0-1

4-0

2-1

1-2

0-4

3
3
0
0

Sporting
Lisbon - Basel
W2-D0-L0
Shakhtar -
Barcelona
W1-D1-L2

Barcelona

Shakhtar

Basel

Sporting

1-0-0

1-0-0

0-0-1

0-0-1

3-1

2-1

1-2

1-3

3
3
0
0

Anorthosis -
Panathinaikos
First meeting
Internazionale -
Werder Bremen
W1-D1-L0

Inter

Bremen

Anorth.

Panathin.

1-0-0

0-1-0

0-1-0

0-0-1

2-0

0-0

0-0

0-2

3
1
1
0

Liverpool -
PSV
W3-D1-L0
Atletico Madrid -
Marseille
First meeting

Atletico

Liverpool

Marseille

PSV

1-0-0

1-0-0

0-0-1

0-0-1

3-0

2-1

1-2

0-3

3
3
0
0

HOME COMFORTS
Longest sequence unbeaten at home

OPENING DAY VICTORIES
Teams in Champions League 2008-09

13

13

12

11

13

11

12

7

appearancesBarcelona

Manchester Utd

FC Bayern

Juventus

Real Madrid

Arsenal

Dinamo Kyiv

Chelsea

GOALSCORING VETERANS
Scorers in greatest number of seasons

61

23

47

53

45

21

12

12

11

10

10

10

Raul

Giggs

Shevchenko

van Nistelrooy

Henry

Scholes

1998-2002

2001-05

Bayern

Manchester Utd

Arsenal

Lyon

Real Madrid

Juventus

Man Utd

Man Utd

SHOOTING BOOTS
Total shotsShots on target

SeasonsGoals

10

11

6

5

5

7

6

9

8

Real Madrid

Lyon

Barcelona

Bremen

PSV

Panathinaikos

Man Utd

Bayern

Shakhtar

27

26

25

24

21

19

19

18

18

29

20

192004-

2003-07

2002-06

1996-99

2005-

1997-2000

18

17

16

15

15

Only Valencia have
a 100% record in
first Matchday wins

10

8

8

8

6

7

5

5


